
HILLSBOROUGH RC SITE IMPROVEMENTS AND MOV CANOPY $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

HillsboroughLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: July 14, 2021, 2:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

April 01, 2022COMPLETION DATE:

HILLSBOROUGH

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81183RA

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81183RA

HILLSBOROUGH

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.

600 Harvey Road, MANCHESTER NH 03103-3320
$1,204,519.00 A

NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS INC
159 BARNSTEAD ROAD, PITTSFIELD NH 03263

$1,348,000.00 B

FULCRUM ASSOCIATES INC
5 TECH CIRCLE, AMHERST NH 03031

$1,381,860.00 C
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.
600 Harvey Road

Manchester, NH 03103-3320

NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS INC
159 BARNSTEAD ROAD
PITTSFIELD, NH 03263

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81183RA

HILLSBOROUGH

Items

901
 

U
 

ALL WORK AS OUTLINED IN THE PLANS AND 
SPECIFICATIONS 

$1,298,000.00
 

$700,000.00
 

$1,154,519.00
 

$1,154,519.00
 

$1,298,000.00
 

1.00
 

$700,000.00
 

902
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND 
OWNER INITIATED CHANGES 

$50,000.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$750,000.00  $1,204,519.00  $1,348,000.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $750,000.00  $1,204,519.00  $1,348,000.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E FULCRUM ASSOCIATES INC
5 TECH CIRCLE

AMHERST, NH 03031

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81183RA

HILLSBOROUGH

Items

901
 

U
 

ALL WORK AS OUTLINED IN THE PLANS AND 
SPECIFICATIONS 

 
 

$700,000.00
 

$1,331,860.00
 

$1,331,860.00
 

 
 

1.00
 

$700,000.00
 

902
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND 
OWNER INITIATED CHANGES 

 
 

$50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$50,000.00
 

 
 

50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$750,000.00  $1,381,860.00  Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $750,000.00  $1,381,860.00  
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81183RA

HILLSBOROUGH

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901
 

ALL WORK AS OUTLINED IN THE PLANS AND 
SPECIFICATIONS 

U
 

1.00
 

$1,154,519.00
 

$700,000.00
 

$700,000.00
 

$454,519.00
 

$1,154,519.00
 

902
 

ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
AND 
OWNER INITIATED CHANGES 

$
 

50,000.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$0.00
 

$1.00
 

Total: $1,204,519.00 $750,000.00 $454,519.00
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