Division of Public Works

ABC Bid Data

HILLSBOROUGH 81183RA NON-FEDERAL

PROJECT: HILLSBOROUGH

STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81183RA

FED. PROJECT NUMBER: NON-FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: July 14, 2021, 2:00 PM

SCOPE OF WORK: HILLSBOROUGH RC SITE IMPROVEMENTS AND MOV CANOPY

COMPLETION DATE: April 01, 2022 LOCATION: Hillsborough

Amount: \$0.00

Awarded To:

Award Date:

Certified by:

Director of Project Development

Summary of Bidders

Contractor	Bid Amount	Rank
BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.	\$1,204,519.00	Α
600 Harvey Road, MANCHESTER NH 03103-3320		
NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS INC	\$1,348,000.00	В
159 BARNSTEAD ROAD, PITTSFIELD NH 03263		
FULCRUM ASSOCIATES INC	\$1,381,860.00	С
5 TECH CIRCLE, AMHERST NH 03031		

ABC Bid Data



HILLSBOROUGH 81183RA NON-FEDERAL

					F	°S&E	600 Ha	E BUILDERS, INC. rvey Road NH 03103-3320	159 BARN	RTH MECHANICS INC STEAD ROAD LD, NH 03263
Item N	No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Items

901	ALL WORK AS OUTLINED IN THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	U	1.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$1,154,519.00	\$1,154,519.00	\$1,298,000.00	\$1,298,000.00
902	ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND OWNER INITIATED CHANGES	\$	50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
Totals:			\$750,000.00		\$1,204,519.00		\$1,348,000.		
			Alt. Totals:						

ABC Bid Data

HILLSBOROUGH 81183RA NON-FEDERAL

Division of Public Works

				PS&E		FULCRUM ASSOCIATES INC 5 TECH CIRCLE AMHERST, NH 03031			
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Items

901	ALL WORK AS OUTLINED IN THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	U	1.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$1,331,860.00	\$1,331,860.00	
902	ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND OWNER INITIATED CHANGES	\$	50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	

Totals:	\$750,000.00	\$1,381,860.00	
Alt. Totals:			
Totals:	\$750,000.00	\$1,381,860.00	

PS&E Comparison

HILLSBOROUGH 81183RA NON-FEDERAL

			A-Bidder		PS&E			
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	A-PS&E Difference

Items

Division of Public Works

901	ALL WORK AS OUTLINED IN THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS	U	1.00	\$1,154,519.00	\$1,154,519.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$454,519.00
902	ALLOWANCE FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AND OWNER INITIATED CHANGES	\$	50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00

Total: \$1,204,519.00 \$750,000.00 \$454,519.00

Monday, July 19, 2021 Page 4 of 4